
LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 28 April 2019

Race 210 (22) JM 1X   Heat 2000 m    09:30

   1 Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Tristan (01/19/013)]

   2 Brugse TR [Desrumaux Cedric (03/19/049)]

   3 Brugse TR [Lathi Jasper (in aanvraag)]

   4 Gentse RS [Geirnaert Roel (01/19/009)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.19.506)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Billie (03/19/016)]

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Loïc (03/19/024)]

   8 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume (02.19.516)]

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan (02/19/007)]

  10 The Oar [Van Landeghem Kobe (01/19/016)]

  11 3Y [Dronneau Thomas (01.19.508)]

  12 The Oar [Nys Luka (02/19/018)]

  13 Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas (02/19/008)]

  14 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian (02.19.504)]

  15 S.R.U.N.Liège [Verhoest Maxime (04.19.502)]

  16 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ouamar Zakaria (03.19.501)]

  17 RCN Dinant [Hocquet Rémy (02.18.509)]

  18 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Loicq Theo (02.19.511)]

  19 K.R.Sport Gent [Cool Maxim (02/19/016)]

  20 Antwerpse R.V. [Rigo Jannes (01/19/007)]

  21 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke Bram (04/19/008)]

  22 S.R.U.N.Liège [Decoster Flavio (01.19.504)]

Race 213 (12) M 1X   Heat 2000 m    09:50

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/19/013)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.19.503)]

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [André Maxime (91.18.514)]

   4 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Delogne Rémi (96.19.506)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.19.502)]

   6 Univ. Hasselt [Smeets Rowan (94/19/004)]

   7 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.19.502)]

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Somers Jean (59.19.502)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/19/015)]

  10 Gentse RS [Van Camp Arthur (89/19/001)]

  11 R.C.A.E.Liège [Tuerlinckx Jules (00.19.504)]

  12 Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/19/002)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/19/002)]

Race 201 (3) JW12 2X    500 m    10:00

   1 Gentse RS [Coppens Zara (08/19/020) /Dequinnemaere Tess

(07/19/023)]

   2 Mixed KR Club Gent / K.R.Sport Gent [Van Ingelgem Edith

(07/19/020) /Florquin Fiona (07/19/015)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/19/001) /Alexander Renée

(07/19/004)]

DNS-EA Mixed KR Club Gent / K.R.Sport Gent [Florquin

Fiona (07/19/015) /Van Ingelgem Edith (07/19/020)]

Race 202 (4) JM12 2X    500 m    10:05

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/19/001) /Driessen Daan

(08/19/002)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/19/018) /Engelbrecht Cis

(08/19/016)]

   3 Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/19/011) /Cantineau Misha

(07/19/010)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/19/021) /Van Campe Raoul

(08/19/018)]

Race 203 (2) MW 1X    1000 m    10:20

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Capelle Emilie (8119506)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.19.502)]

Race 203 (6) MM 1X    1000 m    10:20

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dupont Xavier (65.19.503)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Aken Ivan (64/19/006)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Maeyer Evert (85/19/002)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Somers Jean (59.19.502)]

   5 C.R.Bruxelles [Caers Roger (53.19.501)]

   6 R.S.N.Bruxelles [Demey Michel (67.19.502)]

Race 204 (15) JW14 1Xpol    1000 m    10:30

   1 KR Club Gent [Hillaert Elien (05/19/009)]

   2 KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/19/002)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken Astrid (05/19/008)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Phoebe (05/19/005)]

   5 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanheste Cato (06/19/007)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens Marit (05/19/006)]

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 22/04/2019 22:40:14 1/5



   7 KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/19/021)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/19/005)]

   9 Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette (06/19/010)]

  10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Louise (05/19/042)]

  11 Gentse RS [Vercauteren Helena (06/19/019)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Dejaegher Anna (06/19/023)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq Jolijn (05/19/004)]

  14 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten Alixe (06/19/001)]

  15 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein Diete (05/19/011)]

Race 205 (15) JM14 2X    1000 m    10:45

   1 KR Club Gent [Dumont Fado (05/19/001) /De Man Jonathan

(06/19/003)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/19/043) /Vanoverschelde Jules

(05/19/018)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/19/010) /Debruyne Karel

(05/19/003)]

   4 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/19/025) /Persyn Juul (05/19/026)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/19/038) /Brandt Kobe

(06/19/004)]

   6 Gentse RS [Beuckelaers Mats (05/19/029) /Mesdom Pieter

(06/19/015)]

   7 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012) /Batier Achile (05/19/032)]

   8 Antwerpse R.V. [Van Gassen Simon (05/19/023) /Moerenhout Jarno

(05/19/022)]

   9 Gentse RS [Terrie Sef (06/19/014) /Vanden Berghe Jona (06/19/027)]

  10 K.R.Brugge [Vinke Lennart (05/19/021) /Lannoo Lowie (05/19/015)]

  11 Gentse RS [Cousaert Clement (06/19/020) /Verbeke Daan

(05/19/028)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/19/019) /Depla Lukas (06/19/008)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon (05.19.502) /Ricard Martin (06.19.501)]

  14 K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/19/041) /Peene Tibe

(06/19/002)]

  15 K.R.Brugge [Van De Moortele Stan (05/19/014) /Wielfaert Lucas

(05/19/020)]

Race 206 (9) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:00

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Muylaert Lotte (04/19/011)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/19/010)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lenoir Léa (01.19.509)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Jacobsen Febe (04/19/025)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire (02.19.509)]

   6 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Camille (03.19.502)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben Sarah (03/19/033)]

   8 UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marine (03.19.504)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ryck Juliette (03/19/034)]

Race 207 (4) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    11:10

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Strybol Fréderic (in aanvraag) /D’hoey  Oliver (in

aanvraag)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [De Cock Arnaud (03/19/050) /Verlinde Lefty (03/19/019)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Verbeek Benjamin (04/19/029) /Christiaens Lukas

(04/19/004)]

   4 Gentse RS [Biermans Xander (02/19/009) /David Alex (04/19/022)]

Race 216 (15) LM 1X   Heat 2000 m    11:25

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Colpaert Marlon (99/19/005)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nieuwenhuyse Thijs (96/19/001)]

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Leurs Arno (92/19/001)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Quinten (00/19/006)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Louis (00.19.506)]

   6 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy (91.19.501)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe (99/19/013)]

   8 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Calvin (00.19.502)]

   9 UN Bruxelles [Herben Guillaume (97.19.502)]

  10 Antwerpse R.V. [Cauwenbergh Thomas (96/19/006)]

  11 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.19.506)]

  12 StuRow [Kittler Michael (95/19/020)]

  13 Akhenaton [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/19/004)]

  14 Antwerpse R.V. [Somers Ruben (95/19/010)]

  15 K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/19/011)]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Brys Tim (92/19/002)]

DNS-FR StuRow [Heyvaert Wouter (99/19/030)]

Race 218 (10) JW 1X   Heat 2000 m    11:40

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.19.502)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Roy Astrid (03/19/005)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion (02/19/017)]

   5 Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine (02/19/012)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Honorine (01.19.505)]

   7 KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee (01/19/001)]

   8 UN Bruxelles [Joris Eloïse (03.19.503)]

   9 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel Emma (02.19.505)]

  10 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Caitlin (01.19.501)]

Race 220 (7) M 2X   Heat 2000 m    11:50

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Tom (97/19/011) /Van Damme  Casper

(00/19/014)]

   2 Gentse RS [Tison Frederick (93/19/002) /Lauwers Ward (96/19/007)]

   3 Gentse RS [Besard Mika (95/19/014) /De Catelle Benjamin

(99/19/015)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Van Welden Arthur (00/19/010) /Deknock Lucas

(96/19/004)]

   5 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston (97.19.503) /Tuerlinckx Jules

(00.19.504)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Rosiers Stijn (95/19/016) /Van Durme Bernard

(92/19/006)]

   7 KR Club Gent [Seye Lucas (00/19/004) /Van Belle Boris (01/19/002)]
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Race 208 (20) JM16 2X    2000 m    13:30

   1 Brugse TR [Monbaliu Reinaud (04/19/034) /Willem Arjen (04/19/033)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian (04.19.505) /Pion Baptiste

(03.19.507)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan (03/19/023) /Pottie Arnout (03/19/021)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Karambizi Lucas (03/19/022) /Van Acker Brent

(03/19/018)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Emile (04/19/016) /Peeters

Simon (04/19/017)]

   6 Brugse TR [Vandenberghe Lukas (04/19/036) /Klincke  Victor

(03/19/048)]

   7 KR Club Gent [Goossens Maxim (04/19/002) /Heeren Armand

(04/19/028)]

   8 Gentse RS [Larrangé Cyril (04/19/031) /Dequinnemaere Anton

(04/19/037)]

   9 KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Zeger (03/19/008) /van der Tol Arthur

(04/19/005)]

  10 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boey Mauri (04/19/006) /Dewitte Billie

(03/19/016)]

  11 Gentse RS [Taeldeman Boris (04/19/024) /De Oliveira Pimenta

Afonso (03/19/026)]

  12 KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Mathis (03/19/007) /Laureyns Dean

(03/19/009)]

  13 KR Club Gent [Esselen Pierre-Henri (03/19/001) /Hautekier Simon

(04/19/003)]

  14 K.R.Brugge [Vermeire August (03/19/044) /Stieners Senne

(03/19/045)]

  15 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodrigues Joao (03/19/036) /Habtie Kobe

(03/19/035)]

  16 K.R.Sport Gent [Puelinckx Maxim (03/19/015) /Puzio Lennard

(03/19/042)]

  17 Gentse RS [Allaert Toon (04/19/019) /van Loo Kas (04/19/023)]

  18 KR Club Gent [Debruyne Hendrik (03/19/003) /Waerlop Tuur

(03/19/011)]

  19 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker Thomas (03/19/031) /Deviaene

Theo (04/19/026)]

  20 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Falmagne Charles (-) /Storder Nathan (-)]

Race 209 (3) JW 2-   Final 2000 m    13:55

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine (02/19/003) /Pennewaert Yana

(02/19/004)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [De Bruycker Marthe (02/19/019) /De Clerck Manon

(01/19/006)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Decraecke Nina (02/19/001) /Nagels Rania

(02/19/002)]

Race 210 JM 1X   Final 2000 m    14:05

                

Race 211 (5) LW 1X   Final 2000 m    14:25

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002)]

   2 R.C.A.E.Liège [Dumont Janice (83.19.507)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux (00.19.505)]

   5 RARC- KAWV [Van Dijck Marjan (88/19/003)]

Race 212 (5) LM 2X   Final 2000 m    14:35

   1 StuRow [Heyvaert Wouter (99/19/030) /Kittler Michael (95/19/020)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo (00/19/011) /Van Acker Bram (00/19/008)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Beerlandt Liam (99/19/003) /Nieuwenhuyse Thijs

(96/19/001)]

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Leurs Arno (92/19/001) /Cauwenbergh Thomas

(96/19/006)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Kint Sam (92/19/005) /Van Belle Boris (01/19/002)]

Race 213 M 1X   Final 2000 m    14:45

        

Race 214 (1) PARA 1X   Final 2000 m    15:05

   1 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Toussaint  Louis (95.19.504)]

Race 215 (10) JW16 2X    2000 m    15:20

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth (03/19/002) /Van Belle Kaat

(03/19/010)]

   2 Gentse RS [Spillebeen Tine (03/19/030) /Lippens Janne (03/19/025)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Neus Erin (04/19/012) /Knockaert Nathanja

(04/19/009)]

   4 Gentse RS [Deweert Cara (03/19/027) /Geirnaert Phara (03/19/029)]

   5 K.R.Brugge [Van der Straeten Roos (03/19/020) /Van der Straeten

Linde (04/19/013)]

   6 Brugse TR [Le Comte Jitske (03/19/041) /Devisch Eline (03/19/039)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben Sarah (03/19/033) /De Ryck Juliette

(03/19/034)]

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lapierre Nell (03.19.509) /Beckers Zoé (03.19.506)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Jacobsen Febe (04/19/025) /Smet Alexandra

(03/19/037)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/19/010) /Cauwelier Auke

(03/19/013)]

Race S1 (15) JW14 1X sprint    500 m    15:45

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken Astrid (05/19/008)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein Diete (05/19/011)]

   3 KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/19/002)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Hillaert Elien (05/19/009)]

   5 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten Alixe (06/19/001)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/19/021)]

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Louise (05/19/042)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/19/005)]

   9 Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette (06/19/010)]

  10 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanheste Cato (06/19/007)]

  11 K.R.Sport Gent [Dejaegher Anna (06/19/023)]

  12 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Dewitte Phoebe (05/19/005)]

  13 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Declercq Jolijn (05/19/004)]
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  14 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Janssens Marit (05/19/006)]

  15 Gentse RS [Vercauteren Helena (06/19/019)]

Race S2 (12) JM14 2X sprint    500 m    15:54

   1 K.R.Brugge [Van De Moortele Stan (05/19/014) /Wielfaert Lucas

(05/19/020)]

   2 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012) /Terrie Sef (06/19/014)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/19/043) /Vanoverschelde Jules

(05/19/018)]

   4 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/19/028) /Mesdom Pieter (06/19/015)]

   5 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/19/026) /Batier Achile (05/19/032)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Coppitters Jarre (05/19/038) /De Baerdemaeker

Emiel (05/19/039)]

   7 Gentse RS [Vigneri Gilles (06/19/018) /Cousaert Clement (06/19/020)]

   8 K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/19/041) /Peene Tibe

(06/19/002)]

   9 K.R.Brugge [Vinke Lennart (05/19/021) /Lannoo Lowie (05/19/015)]

  10 KR Club Gent [Dumont Fado (05/19/001) /De Man Jonathan

(06/19/003)]

  11 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/19/010) /Debruyne Karel

(05/19/003)]

  12 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/19/025) /Beuckelaers Mats

(05/19/029)]

Race S3 (16) JM12 1Xpol sprint    500 m    16:00

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/19/018)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/19/002)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/19/001)]

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Verbesselt Sander (07/19/009)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/19/021)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Sintubin Elliot (07/19/024)]

   7 Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/19/011)]

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Goovaerts Tiebe (07/19/026)]

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Foque Stan (in aanvraag)]

  10 Gentse RS [Cantineau Misha (07/19/010)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Ilias (07/19/025)]

  12 K.R.Brugge [Vinke Arthur (07/19/008)]

  13 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ghiot Augustin (07.19.502)]

  14 Gentse RS [Persyn Nand (07/19/014)]

  15 Brugse TR [Van Poucke Willem (08/19/012)]

  16 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Cis (08/19/016)]

Race S4 (6) JW12 1Xpol sprint    500 m    16:09

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/19/003)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Ingelgem Edith (07/19/020)]

   3 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/19/023)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/19/001)]

   5 Gentse RS [Coppens Zara (08/19/020)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Florquin Fiona (07/19/015)]

Race S5 (5) JW14 2X sprint    500 m    16:12

   1 KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/19/002) /Hillaert Elien (05/19/009)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Francken Astrid (05/19/008) /Janssens Marit

(05/19/006)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Nuytten Alixe (06/19/001) /Declercq Jolijn

(05/19/004)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Lien (06/19/005) /Ackein Diete

(05/19/011)]

   5 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanheste Cato (06/19/007) /Dewitte Phoebe

(05/19/005)]

Race S6 (26) JM14 1X sprint    500 m    16:15

   1 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012)]

   2 Antwerpse R.V. [Moerenhout Jarno (05/19/022)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Wallijn  Roeland (05/19/012)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.19.501)]

   5 Gentse RS [Beuckelaers Mats (05/19/029)]

   6 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter (06/19/015)]

   7 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/19/026)]

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/19/043)]

   9 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/19/025)]

  10 Gentse RS [Vanden Berghe Jona (06/19/027)]

  11 K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Blauwe Thim (05/19/041)]

  12 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/19/028)]

  13 KR Club Gent [De Man Jonathan (06/19/003)]

  14 K.R.Brugge [Depla Lukas (06/19/008)]

  15 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Jules (05/19/018)]

  16 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon (05.19.502)]

  17 C.R.Bruxelles [Saghin Arthur (05.19.504)]

  18 Gentse RS [Vigneri Gilles (06/19/018)]

  19 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/19/019)]

  20 KR Club Gent [Debruyne Karel (05/19/003)]

  21 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/19/010)]

  22 Gentse RS [Cousaert Clement (06/19/020)]

  23 KR Club Gent [Dumont Fado (05/19/001)]

  24 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Peene Tibe (06/19/002)]

  25 Gentse RS [Terrie Sef (06/19/014)]

  26 Gentse RS [Batier Achile (05/19/032)]

Race 216 LM 1X   Final 2000 m    16:40

            

Race 217 (4) JM 2-   Final 2000 m    17:00

   1 Gentse RS [De Bondt Lino (02/19/010) /Baecke Quinten (02/19/015)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/19/032) /De Schoenmakere

Dries (03/19/014)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Chalmet Florian (01/19/010) /Steyaert Henri

(01/19/011)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine (01.19.506) /Garcia Magillissen

Hugo (04.19.507)]
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Race 218 JW 1X   Final 2000 m    17:10

        

Race 219 (6) W 2X   Final 2000 m    17:30

   1 R.C.A.E.Liège [Capelle Emilie (8119506) /Destors Eva² (9319507)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa (01/19/005) /Borghys Charlotte

(98/19/006)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001) /Casteels Zoë

(95/19/015)]

   4 UN Bruxelles [Willaumez Rachel (98.19.502) /Ghuysen Jeanne

(93.19.509)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/19/001) /Dupont Anne-Marie

(73/19/002)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/19/003) /Vandenhouweele Ilse

(98/19/001)]

Race 220 M 2X   Final 2000 m    17:40

    

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 22/04/2019 22:40:14 5/5


